
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

7 
46 
78 
25 
20 
99 
84 
15 

34D 
163 

4 
71 
98 

19D 
18D 
13D 

22 

Name 

Olle Forsberg 
Olle Tellstedt 
Isaac Morgan 
Viktor Dahl 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Casper Jonasson 
Elton Ivarsson 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Vilgot Mossblad 
Ricki Magnusson 
Aron Jonsson 
Saga Afzelius 
Theo Petersson 
Ellie Nilsson 
Albin Håkansson 
Ilyas Zeusberg 
Clara Wallin 

Best Tm 

1:17.499 
1:17.596 
1:17.655 
1:18.559 
1:19.328 
1:19.356 
1:19.368 
1:19.424 
1:20.123 
1:20.502 
1:21.108 
1:21.980 
1:24.084 
1:26.922 
1:31.028 
1:35.941 
1:36.888 

Diff 

0.097 
0.156 
1.060 
1.829 
1.857 
1.869 
1.925 
2.624 
3.003 
3.609 
4.481 
6.585 
9.423 

13.529 
18.442 
19.389 

In Lap 

6 
2 
5 
5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

GGR Driver Program 

GGR Driver Program 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:38:23 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-18 11:25 


